@ Cafe Vigour Menu 2025.pdf 1 24/02/2025 08:42:17

KIDDIES CORNER ——

KIDDIES CORNER R105
includes a kiddies milkshake and ice cream and
chocolate sauce

KIDDIES BURGER
beef or chicken burger - fries

STRIPS TO DIP
crumbed chicken sirips - fries

KIDDIES PIZZA

margherita (v)
ham - cheese
chicken mayo

BEEF MEATBALLS
linguini - meatball - tomato sauce

KIDDIES RIBS
sticky Riblets - fries

HAKE & CHIPS

crumbed and fried - hake Gujons - fries -
tartare sauce

HARVEST TABLE ——

JUMBO MUFFIN R30
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT R35
ALMOND CROISSANT R35

CAKE SLICE OF THE DAY RQO
ask your waiter

£~ SWEET TEMPTATIONS

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE R40
MALVA PUDDING AND CUSTARD R85
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE R85

CHEESECAKE R85

REWARDS MEMBERS
ENJOY INSTANT DISCOUNTS

I | 2 ' I

13% 1§:A ig% ZE% 30%

f} Attention Customers!

Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with common allergens,

such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, free nuts, peanuts, fish or shellfish. If you have any food
@ allergies please discuss them with kitchen management before consuming any food items.

@ EEEEN



\///
E

@

Cafe Vigour Menu 2025.pdf 2 24/02/2025 08:42:17

cafeVIGOUR

N
est. 2013 @ coffee bar

\\/y
A% MORNING FOOD —
BREAKFAST BUFFET R220
EXPRESS BREAKFAST R55

eggs - bacon - mushroom - grilled tomato - fries -
bread

EXPRESS BREAKFAST (V) R70
cheese omelette - mushroom - grilled tomato -
fries - bread

BREAKFAST BUN R60
toasted brioche bun - bacon - egg - cheese

FRENCH TOAST STACK R65
french toast - bacon - white cheddar - honey - basil

BREAKFAST BURGER R100
beef patty - egg - bacon - caramelized onion -
cheddar - fries

*available from 06h30 - 11h00

&) SALADS

salad base: rocket, greens, cucumber, tomato, red onion
served with a homemade vinaigrette

GREEK SALAD R85
olives - feta - mixed pepper

CHICKEN AND FETA SALAD RQO
chicken breast - feta

SALMON SALAD R135
smoked salmon - créme fraiche - crispy capers -

spring onion - avo* - sunflower seeds - lemon

wedge

= FROM THE TOASTER! —

white or brown bread
toasted or plain with fries or side salad

OLD SCHOOL TOASTIES

cheese R50
cheese - egg R55
cheese - fomato R60
cheese - ham - fomato R70
bacon - egg - cheese R80
chicken mayonnaise R75
VEGGIE TOASTY R120

sautéed mushroom - onion - fomato - cheese -
green chilli - tortillas - toasted

FALAFEL WRAP RO
crumbed falafel balls - lettuce - carrots -
cucumber - cabbage - aioli - beetroot hummus

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP R9O
Lettuce - tomato - cucumber - crumbed chicken
strips - sweet chilli mayonnaise

PREGO ROLL R145
grilled beef strips - aioli - tomato - caramelized
onion - peri peri sauce - rocket

& BURGER IN VIGOUR —

150g patty - lettuce - tomato - mayo - gherkins
fries or side salad

Veggie Burger
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Lamb Burger

THE BOHEIMAIN BURGER
crumbed falafel patty - eggplant - baby marrow -
aioli - feta - rocket

MEXICANA BURGER
chicken patty - sweet chilli mayo - salsa -
jalapenos - coriander

BACON, FETA AND GUACAMOLE BURGER
beef burger - bacon - feta - guacamole* - rocket

ADD ON R18 EACH
bacon - cheese - egg

LIGHT MEALS

GARLIC ROLL
toasted roll - garlic butter

CHEESEY GARLIC ROLL
mozzarella - roll - garlic butter

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS (V)
crispy deep fried crumbed mushrooms - sweet
chilli mayo

STRIPS TO DIP
crumbed chicken strips - deep fried - fries - aioli

CHICKEN WINGS
flamed grilled - bbq or peri peri - fries

CRUMBED CHICKEN WINGS
crumbed and fried - fries - sweet chilli sauce

TAPAS

FOCACCIA

olive oil - garlic

red onion - garlic - rosemary - rocket

red onion - mozzarella - rosemary - rocket

CHICKEN LIVER
chicken livers - fomato peri peri sauce - garlic
bread

SS BOARD
selection of cheese - cold meat - chilli jam - red
onion marmalade - marinated olives and feta

ALFRESCO BOARD (V)

falafel balls - marinated olives and feta - cherry
tomatoes - cucumber sticks - roasted peppers -
beetroot hummus - chilli jam - garlic bread

RS0

R110
R120
R125

R100

R100

R130

R40

R60

R62

R85

R100

R100

R50
R55
R75

R60

R185

R160

cafeVIGOUR

N
est. 2013 @ coffee bar

@ PASTA & PIZZA

linguini or penne pasta topped with parmesan shavings

CHICKEN AND BACON R100
chicken - bacon - creamy sauce

BEEF MEATBALL R120
beef meatballs - tomato smoor - basil

PRAWN & CALAMARI R130
prawns - calamari - garlic - creamy tomato sauce

MARGHERITA(V) R95
napolitana - basil

VEGGIE R105
baby marrow - eggplant - red onion - mushrooms -
peppadew

DARGLE R125
chicken - caramelized onion - mushroom -

peppadews

THE PORRA R130

chicken - peri peri sauce - caramelized onion -
cherry tomato

MISS PIGGY R130
bacon - ham - salami

BACON, FETA AND AVO R130
bacon - feta - avocado*

BUTTER CHICKEN R140
creamy butter chicken - raita - coriander

SS SPICY MEXICAN R140
spicy beef mince - sliced peppers - red onion -
jalapeno

ADD ON
chilli - garlic - parmesan

SHARING

PLATTER FOR 2 R150
Sliders (beef or chicken) - pork riblets - cocktail

cheese grillers - crumbed chicken strips - fries -

sweet chilli sauce

SEAFOOD PLATTER R210
Cajun prawn - fish gujons - calamari - fries -
tartare sauce

VIGOUR BASKET (V) R210
crumbed mushroom - falafel balls - veg spring

rolls - veg samoosa - dusted onion - fries - sweet

chili

SS PLATTER R210
200g rump steak - chicken wings - pork ribs

WING IT R180
600g chicken - peri peri or bbq - fries

SLIDER PLATTER R210
6 sliders - (beef, chicken or veg) - fries

Ya CHICKEN AND CHIPS
Ya chicken - peri peri or lemon and herb - fries

STEAK, EGG AND CHIPS
flame grilled - egg - sauce - fries

RUMP STEAK 200G
flamed grilled - fries or seasonal veg

FISH AND CHIPS
hake fillet - grilled or fried - fries - tartare sauce

PRAWN & CALAMARI
grilled - fries or veggies of the day

SHISANYAMA
beef chuck - wors - s chicken leg with pap -
chakalaka - tomato relish

Mixed Grill
200g rump steak - wors - ¥4 chicken leg - fries

STICKY RIBS
400g sticky ribs - fries

RIB AND WING
sticky ribs - wings - fries

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY
basmati rice or roti - sambals

LAMB CURRY
basmati rice or roti - sambals

OXTAIL
basmati rice - veggies of the day

LAMB CHOPS
flame grilled - fries

SAUCES & CONDIMENTS
mushroom sauce - cheese sauce - pepper sauce -
garlic - peri peri - bbq

VIGOUR SIGNATURE —

R99

R120

R130

R140

R170

R170

R175

R170

R190

R130

R175

R200

R240

R30




