KIDDIES CORNER -

KIDDIES CORNER R105 includes a kiddies milkshake and ice cream and chocolate sauce

KIDDIES BURGER beef or chicken burger - fries

STRIPS TO DIP crumbed chicken strips - fries

KIDDIES PIZZA margherita (v) ham - cheese chicken mayo

()

BEEF MEATBALLS linguini - meatball - tomato sauce

KIDDIES RIBS sticky Riblets - fries

HAKE & CHIPS crumbed and fried - hake Gujons - fries tartare sauce

$((\overline{\P} P))$

м Y

HARVEST TABLE

JUMBO MUFFIN	R30
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	R35
ALMOND CROISSANT	R35
CAKE SLICE OF THE DAY ask your waiter	R90

A SWEET TEMPTATIONS -

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE	R40
MALVA PUDDING AND CUSTARD	R85
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	R85
CHEESECAKE	R85

REWARDS MEMBERS ENJOY INSTANT DISCOUNTS



Attention Customers!

Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with common allergens such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shellfish. If you have any food allergies please discuss them with kitchen management before consuming any food items.





 $(\mathbf{ })$



۲





()

<u>café</u>VIGOUR est. 2013 💮 coffee bar



BREAKFAST BUFFET	R220
EXPRESS BREAKFAST eggs - bacon - mushroom - grilled tomato - fries - bread	R55
EXPRESS BREAKFAST (V) cheese omelette - mushroom - grilled tomato - fries - bread	R70
BREAKFAST BUN toasted brioche bun - bacon - egg - cheese	R60
FRENCH TOAST STACK french toast - bacon - white cheddar - honey - basil	R65
BREAKFAST BURGER beef patty - egg - bacon - caramelized onion - cheddar - fries	R100
*available from 06h30 - 11h00	

from 06h30 - 11h00



salad base: rocket, greens, cucumber, tomato, red onion served with a homemade vinaigrette

R85		
R90		
R135		
FROM THE TOASTER!		

white or brown bread toasted or plain with fries or side salad

OLD SCHOOL TOASTIES

cheese cheese – egg cheese – tomato cheese – ham – tomato bacon – egg – cheese chicken mayonnaise	R50 R55 R60 R70 R80 R75
VEGGIE TOASTY sautéed mushroom – onion – tomato – cheese – green chilli – tortillas - toasted	R120
FALAFEL WRAP crumbed falafel balls - lettuce – carrots – cucumber – cabbage – aioli - beetroot hummus	R90
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP Lettuce - tomato - cucumber - crumbed chicken strips - sweet chilli mayonnaise	R90
PREGO ROLL grilled beef strips - aioli - tomato - caramelized onion - peri peri sauce - rocket	R145

150g patty - lettuce - tomato - mayo - gherkins fries or side salad

Veggie Burger Chicken Burger Beef Burger Lamb Burger	R90 R110 R120 R125
THE BOHEIMAIN BURGER crumbed falafel patty - eggplant - baby marrow - aioli - feta - rocket	R100
MEXICANA BURGER chicken patty – sweet chilli mayo - salsa – jalapenos – coriander	R100
BACON, FETA AND GUACAMOLE BURGER beef burger - bacon - feta - guacamole* - rocket	R130
ADD ON R18 EACH bacon - cheese - egg	

LIGHT MEALS — $\left(\left(\overline{[9]}\right)\right)$

GARLIC ROLL toasted roll - garlic butter	R40
CHEESEY GARLIC ROLL mozzarella – roll – garlic butter	R60
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS (V) crispy deep fried crumbed mushrooms – sweet chilli mayo	R62
STRIPS TO DIP crumbed chicken strips - deep fried - fries - aioli	R85
CHICKEN WINGS flamed grilled - bbq or peri peri - fries	R100
CRUMBED CHICKEN WINGS crumbed and fried - fries - sweet chilli sauce	R100
TAPAS	

R50 R55 R75
R60
R185
R160

<u>café</u>VIGOUR est. 2013 💮 coffee bar



linguini or penne pasta topped with parmesan shavings

CHICKEN AND BACON chicken - bacon - creamy sauce	R100
BEEF MEATBALL beef meatballs - tomato smoor - basil	R120
PRAWN & CALAMARI prawns - calamari - garlic - creamy tomato sauce	R130
MARGHERITA(V) napolitana - basil	R95
VEGGIE baby marrow – eggplant – red onion – mushrooms – peppadew	R105 -
DARGLE chicken - caramelized onion - mushroom - peppadews	R125
THE PORRA chicken – peri peri sauce - caramelized onion – cherry tomato	R130
MISS PIGGY bacon - ham - salami	R130
BACON, FETA AND AVO bacon - feta - avocado *	R130
BUTTER CHICKEN creamy butter chicken - raita - coriander	R140
SS SPICY MEXICAN spicy beef mince - sliced peppers - red onion - jalapeno	R140
ADD ON chilli - garlic - parmesan	
(T) SHARING	
PLATTER FOR 2 Sliders (beef or chicken) - pork riblets - cocktail cheese grillers - crumbed chicken strips - fries - sweet chilli sauce	R150
SEAFOOD PLATTER Cajun prawn - fish gujons - calamari - fries - tartare sauce	R210
VIGOUR BASKET (V) crumbed mushroom - falafel balls - veg spring rolls - veg samoosa - dusted onion - fries - sweet chili	R210
SS PLATTER 200g rump steak - chicken wings - pork ribs	R210

WING IT 600g chicken - peri peri or bbq - fries

SLIDER PLATTER 6 sliders - (beef, chicken or veg) - fries R180

R210

 \bigcirc

Y

СМ

 $(\mathbf{ })$

)			
<u> </u>	フ	С	(

VIGOUR SIGNA	TURE -

4 CHICKEN AND CHIPS 4 chicken - peri peri or lemon and herb - fries	R99
STEAK, EGG AND CHIPS flame grilled - egg - sauce - fries	R120
RUMP STEAK 200G flamed grilled - fries or seasonal veg	R130
FISH AND CHIPS hake fillet - grilled or fried - fries - tartare sauce	R140
PRAWN & CALAMARI grilled - fries or veggies of the day	R170
SHISANYAMA beef chuck - wors - ¼ chicken leg with pap - chakalaka - tomato relish	R170
Mixed Grill 200g rump steak - wors - ¼ chicken leg - fries	R175
STICKY RIBS 400g sticky ribs - fries	R170
RIB AND WING sticky ribs - wings - fries	R190
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY basmati rice or roti - sambals	R130
LAMB CURRY basmati rice or roti - sambals	R175
OXTAIL basmati rice - veggies of the day	R200
LAMB CHOPS flame grilled - fries	R240
SAUCES & CONDIMENTS mushroom sauce - cheese sauce - pepper sauce -	R30

garlic - peri peri - bbq





 $(\blacklozenge$